ALMACEN
GREATEST HITS

Our Almacen Greats are exclusive only for the
soft opening! We'll have more in store for you soon

TRUFFLED POPCORN P 175
LOADED FRIES P 360
CHIMICHANGA BITES P 445
STREET NACHOS P 230 P 395
PARTY NACHOS P 445 P 820
FISH TACO P 220 P 575
CARNE ASADO TACO P 260 P 700
CHEESE QUESADILLA P 350 P 630
CHICKEN QUESADILLA P 400 P 680
COCKTAILS
MIDNIGHT TEMPTATION P 450
DESERT SUN P 450
LA LUNA PALOMA P 450
HIGHBALL ELIXIR P 450
UNTAMED MARGARITA P 450

NEGRONI SOFISTICADO P 700

*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



160 BUDWEISER

200 CORONA

250 STELLA ARTOIS

250 DOS EQUIS LAGER

250 DOS EQUIS AMBAR
VODKA

400 5,800 GREYGOOSE VODKA

400 5,200 SUNTORY HAKU

200 3,300 VODKA TITO’'S HANDMADE

VODKA
160 2,550 WHEATLEY VODKA
MEZCAL

SHOT ~ BOTTLE
560 7,500 MONTELOBOS ESPADIN
500 7,100 LOS VECINOS ENSAMBLE

SPARKLING WINE

2900
2650
9500

4800

CHANDON GARDEN SPRINTZ
CHANDON BRUT

MOET & CHANDON

IMPERIAL BRUT

BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO

*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

TEQUILA

SHOT

220
2,200
2,500
9,200
500
330
300
650
3,000
500

550
550
1,200
3,200

570
720
640
850
800
700
700
900
420
470
700
360
450
360
1,400
230
525
500
420
1,000
1,100
3,100
200
2,500
2,400
1,100
1,200
1,200
2,200
2,200

BOTTLE

2,900
21,000
23,000
86,000
7,300
5,400
5,100
9,400
30,000
6,800

7,700
7,700
14,750
31,200

7,100
9,000
8,000
10,000
9,800
8,525
8,675
11,250
6,800
6,700
8,800
5,150
6,400
5,100
17,300
3,200
7,000
6,750
5,600
12,500
14,000
31,000
2,700
25,000
23,200
13,800
14,000
15,000
30,000
30,000

DIEGO AND MARIA SILVER
CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLAZE AZUL REPOSADA
CLASE AZUL ANEJO

1800 ANEJO

1800 REPOSADO

1800 SILVER

1800 CRISTALINO ANEJO
1800 MILENIO

CODIGO 1530

TEQUILA BLANCO

CODIGO 1530

TEQUILA BLANCO ROSA
CODIGO 1530

TEQUILA REPOSADO
CODIGO 1530

TEQUILLA ANEJO

CODIGO 1530 TEQUILA EXTRA
ANEJO ORIGIN

PATRON SILVER

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO
VOLCAN CRISTALINO
MAESTRO DOBEL ANEJO
MAESTRO DOBEL SILVER
MAESTRO DOBEL REPOSADO
MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE
ESPOLON BLANCO
ESPOLON REPOSADO
ESPOLON ANEJO

CORAZON BLANCO
CORAZON ANEJO

ARETTE REPOSADO CLASSIC
KAH ANEJO

CUERVO GOLD

MILAGRO ANEJO

MILAGRO REPOSADO
MILAGRO SILVER

818 REPOSADO

818 ANEJO

818 RESERVE

OLMECA

CASA DRAGONES REPOSADO
CASA DRAGONES ANEJO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CASAMIGOS CRISTALINO
DIA DE MUETROS

MANDALA LOVE EDITION



NON-ALCOHOLIC & MIXER

250 RED BULL

10 COKE

10 SPRITE

10 COKE ZERO

10 SUMMIT STILL WATER

200 CANADA DRY GINGER ALE
130 SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
130 SCHWEPPES SODA WATER

WHISKEY & BOURBON

SHOT BOTTLE
750 8,800 LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK
1,300 14,900 AMRUT INTERMIDIATE SHERRY OAK
630 8,400 ABERFEDLY 12 YRS.
810 9,500 ARDBERG 10 YRS
760 8,900 GLENFIDDCH 15YRS
730 8,500 GLENMORANGIE 12 YRS LASANTA
1,100 12,500 LAGAVULIN 10 YRS GB
1,600 18,000 MACALLAN 12 YRS SHERRY OAK
1,000 12,200 OBAN DISTILLERS EDITION
SINGLETON

500 7,000 KOVAL FOUR GRAIN WHISKY
400 6,300 TEELING SINGLE GRAIN WHISKY
460 6,600 J. WALKER GOLD RESERVE
420 6,500 MONKEY SHOULDER
225 3,500 MAKERS MARK BOURBON
360 5,700 BUFALLO TRACE BOURBON
225 3,500 SAZERAC RYE
360 5,700 RITTENHOUSE STRAIGHT RYE
380 5,900 SMOKEY JOE BLENDED WHISKY
200 4,700 JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL
300 6,500 JOHNNY WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
200 3,500 JAMESON

GIN
630 8,500 BOTANIST GIN
320 4,900 MARTIN MILLERS GIN
780 7,500 MONKEY 47 GIN
400 6,400 NORDES GIN
350 5,400 SUNTORY ROKU GIN
630 8,500 ARC GIN
430 6,700 BATHTUB GIN

*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

RUM

250 3,900 DON PAPA RUM 7 YRS
170 2,600 PLANTATION W. RUM 3 STAR
170 2,600 PLANTATION D. RUM 3 ORIGINAL
350 5,400 KRAKEN SPICE RUM
470 6,200 DIPLOMATICO RUM RESERVA 12Y
230 3,600 FLOR DE CANA GRAND RESERVA 7Y
500 6,700 FLOR DE CANA CENTENARIO 18Y
350 5,000 MOUNT GAY RUM BLACK BARREL
COGNAC

| sior_poTTiE |
750 8,750 REMY MARTIN VSOP
580 7,700 CARLOS 1 PEDRO XIMENEZ
1,500 17,200 CAMUS XO ELEGANCE

PISCO WHITE BRANDY
|_sHoT___BoTTiE ]

450 6,300 DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES



